

S.No. 3102/16

Vishal (deceased) through Lrs vs. Shiv Kumar & Ors.

12.08.2016

Pr. Ms. Ranjana Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiffs.

Be put up for consideration on 22.08.2016.

(Talwant Singh)
District & Sessions Judge, East
KKD Courts, Delhi/12.08.2016.