

S. No. 3102/16

Vishal through LRs Vs. Shiv Kumar etc.

22.08.16

Present : Ms. Meghna, Counsel for the plaintiff

Counsel for the plaintiff wants to amend the plaint.

Let application for amendment be moved alongwith amended plaint.

List this matter for 22.09.16.

(Talwant Singh)

Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)

KKD Courts, Delhi/22.08.16