

CS No.3102/16
Vishal through LRs Vs. Shiv Kumar & Ors.

23.01.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Defendants are *ex parte* vide order dt. 25.04.2017.

None has appeared for the plaintiff despite repeated calls since morning. It is already 02:30 pm. List on **16.04.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-23.01.2020