

SMT. ANITA TANEJA Vs. HITESH KUMAR @ HITESH KUMAR KUNDRA &
ORS.

13.07.2023

Pr: Sh. Harjeete Narang, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Seth, counsel for the defendants.

Put up for clarification, if any/Order on 24.07.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-13.07.2023