

SMT. ANITA TANEJA Vs. HITESH KUMAR @ HITESH KUMARKUNDRA AND
24.07.2023

Present: Shri Harjeet Narang, Id. counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Put up for clarification, if any/ order on application u/o 12 rule 6
CPC on 03.08.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
24.07.2023