

4

CS No. 3102/16

VISHAL THROUGH DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. SHIVKUMAR AND
ORS.

06.11.2023.

Present : None.

Put up for further proceedings on **25.01.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.11.2023