

3

CS 3102/16

VISHAL THROUGH DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. SHIVKUMAR AND
ORS.

11.03.2024.

Present : Mr. Parveen, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Last opportunity is given to the defendant to appear and pursue the
present matter on NDOH.

Put up on **03.07.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/11.03.2024